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Body Sculpting & De-Aging

Cooltech® Fat Freeze #ReduceFatPockets

Package * 3 sessions (1area) - 2 handles
2nd & 3rd areas

Additional - 1 handle

Additional - 2 handles

* Payment options available

R9895*
R7695*
R3295
R4395

Safyre Radio Frequency* #FirmLiftTightenCellulite

Face

Face & Neck

Face, Neck & Décolleté
Double Chin & upper Neck
Upper Arms

Love handles

Bra folds

Breast lift

Abdomen

Buttocks & back of Thighs
Thighs and Knee lift
Hands

* Package of 6 - plus 1free /10 - plus 2 free

Microneedling #RefineRejuvenate
- Includes numbing & Lamelle Active Serum
Face

Face & Neck

Face, Neck & Décolleté

Hands

Scars from

Dermaplaning #FeelSmoothLookFabulous
Includes Moisture Booster & Hydra Mask

Diamond-Dermabrasion #TheDiamondPeel

Face & Neck
Hands to Elbows

Dr. Gobac® Skin Peels #RestoreReviveClarify

Super-Transforming Bellanova- De-aging

Tx Bellanova - Oily & Problematic Skin

Dr Gobac® Facials #PerfectionComplexion

Papain Enzymatic De-aging Facial Tx
Deep Cleanse Facial - with extractions

Clarity Cleanse + High Frequency Spot Treatment

Lamelle Skin Peels #GetGlowing

Lacti-firm - No downtime
Beta - Possible downtime

Retistore Epidermal Peel - Possible downtime

R995

R1295
R1595
R795

R1095
R1095
R1095
R1195
R1095
R1295
R1395
R895

R1295
R1595
R1795
R995
R595

R895

R795
R695

R850
R850

R795
R895
R695

R850
R850
R1495

Crowning Therapies

VIP Goddess Glow #FacialOnSteroids!

Dermabrasion + RF + Dr. Gobac® Peel (90 min) R1995

Cellulite Detox with RF #BanOrangePeel
Lymph Drainage & Lilian Terry Cupping + RF (70 min) R1495

* Package of 6

RF + Dermaplaning

RF + Dr. Gobac® Peel

RF + Dr. Gobac® Facial
RF + Micro-Dermabasion

Wellness

Massage Therapy #Bliss#DeStress

R7195

R1495
R1495
R1495
R1395

Intense Deep Tissue Therapy With RF (6o min) ~ R895

Swedish (60 min)

Lomi Lomi (60 min)

Aromatherapy (60 min)

Hot stone (60 min)

Lymph Drainage / Cellulite (40 min)
Back, Neck & Shoulder (30 min)
Indian Head (30 min)

Reflexology (45 min)

R695
R695
R695
R695
R795
R595
R595
R750

Foot Heaven - Soak, scrub & massage (30 min) ~ R595

Glamour

Expert Eyelash Extensions #CoddessEyes Classic 3D/5D

New Full set
2 weeks fill
3 weeks fill
Removal

R795 R895
R550 R650
R595  R695
R295

Microblading #NaturalPermanentBrows

*Includes numbing & pigment
Touch up 6 weeks

Hands and Feet #GroomedNails
Mani or Pedi with Polish

Mani or Pedi with Gel

Gel only Hands & Feet

Nail Repair

Soak off

Waxing #SilkySmooth
Unisex Face & Body

Goddess Gift Cards

R1495
R895

R395
R450
R395
R95
Ro5

POR

Personalised to any amount. Please enquire @ 063 292 8968

The Goddess Factor’ ... discover your authentic self ...

Terms & Conditions apply * Prices subject to change
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Mezotix" Price List

March 2023

Mezotix™ is the latest state-of-the-art fractional treatment using thermal ablation with scientific and clinically proven results.

¢ Prices include Numbing cream & Serum application
¢ All prices to be confirmed after personal consultation

Treatments #Ageless
Forehead

Peri-Orbital - Full Eye

Eyes - Lids or Crow’s Feet
Cheeks

Peri-Oral - Smoker’s Lines
Half Face

Full Face

Neck

Double Chin

Décolleté

Full face, Neck & Decollete

Keloid scarring — flat & raised

Active Acne [ Acne Scarring

Surgical scars [ Burns [ Stretch marks
Glabellar Lines

Nasa Labial Lines

Hands

Other Areas

From R1995
From R2450
From R795

From R1750
From R795

From R2095
From R3795
From R2795

From R1195
From R2795
From R8395
From R695
From R1795
From R1195
From R695
From R895
From R2650

POR

Specialised Mezotix" Treatments

Assessment by Somatologist needed to establish
exact treatment plan

Pigmentation / Plumping / Rosacea POR

Pre & Post Treatment Serums for
Thermal Aesthetics POR

Our Mission

At The Goddess Factor® Medical Aesthetics
we honour our commitment to transform
unhealthy skin into healthy skin as per Dr
Robert Gobac’s philosophy.

We provide individualised treatment
packages to target specific skin conditions
and concerns.

Our highly qualified Somatologists perform
treatment protocols using European CE
approved Medical devices and Medical
grade Cosmeceuticals.

The Goddess Factor” ... discover your authentic self ...

Terms & Conditions apply * Prices subject to change





