

Beta - Possible downtime

Retistore Epidermal Peel - Possible downtime

121 Springfield Road, Carlswald, Midrand, 1684 **GPS co-ordinates:** 25.982510S 28.101461E

Cell: 063 292 8968 Landline: (011) 702 1625 info@thegoddessfactor.co.za www.thegoddessfactor.co.za

Banking Details: The Goddess Factor FNB Acc: 6254 889 7381 Branch code: 255805 Ref: Name + Surname Please email POP to info@thegoddessfactor.co.za

### Opening Times:

8am - 5pm Monday to Friday Saturday by Appointment

## **Treatment Menu & Price List**

March 2023

Body Sculpting & De-Aging		Crowning Therapies		
Cooltech® Fat Freeze #ReduceFatPockets		VIP Goddess Glow #FacialOnSteroids!		
Package • 3 sessions (1 area) - 2 handles	R9895*	Dermabrasion + RF + Dr. Gobac® Peel (90 min)	R1995	
2nd & 3rd areas	R7695*	Callulita Datay with DE //Day One as Day I		
Additional - 1 handle	R3295	Cellulite Detox with RF #BanOrangePeel Lymph Drainage & Lilian Terry Cupping + RF (70 min) R1495		
Additional - 2 handles	R4395	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,	495
* Payment options available		* Package of 6	R7195	
Safyre Radio Frequency* #FirmLiftTightenCellulite		RF + Dermaplaning RF + Dr. Gobac® Peel	R1495 R1495	
Face	R995	RF + Dr. Gobac <sup>®</sup> Facial	R1495	
Face & Neck	R1295	RF + Micro-Dermabasion	R1395	
Face, Neck & Décolleté	R1595			
Double Chin & upper Neck	R795	Wellness		
Upper Arms	R1095	***************************************		
Love handles	R1095	Massage Therapy #Bliss#DeStress		
Bra folds	R1095	Intense Deep Tissue Therapy With RF (60 min)	R895	
Breast lift	R1195	Swedish (60 min)	R695	
Abdomen	R1095	Lomi Lomi (60 min)	R695	
Buttocks & back of Thighs	R1295	Aromatherapy (60 min)	R695	
Thighs and Knee lift	R1395	Hot stone (60 min)	R695	
Hands	R895	Lymph Drainage / Cellulite (40 min)	R795	
* Package of 6 - plus 1 free / 10 - plus 2 free		Back, Neck & Shoulder (30 min)	R595	
		Indian Head (30 min)	R595	
Microneedling #RefineRejuvenate		Reflexology (45 min)	R750	
<ul> <li>Includes numbing &amp; Lamelle Active Serum</li> </ul>		Foot Heaven - Soak, scrub & massage (30 min)	R595	
Face	R1295	Toot Heaven Soun, serab a massage (30 min)	11797	
Face & Neck	R1595	Glamour		
Face, Neck & Décolleté	R1795	Olamoul		
Hands	R995	Expert Eyelash Extensions #GoddessEyes	Classic 3	D/ED
Scars from	R595	•	_	-
Dormanianing #Facismoothi ackstabulaus		New Full set		R895
Dermaplaning #FeelSmoothLookFabulous	Dear	2 weeks fill		R650
Includes Moisture Booster & Hydra Mask	R895	3 weeks fill		R695
Diamond-Dermabrasion #TheDiamondPeel	I	Removal	R295	
Face & Neck		Microblading #NaturalPermanentBrows		
Hands to Elbows	R795	<u> </u>	Desar	
Hallus to Elbows	R695	*Includes numbing & pigment	R1495	
Dr. Gobac® Skin Peels #RestoreReviveClarify	<i>I</i>	Touch up 6 weeks	R895	
•		Hands and Feet #GroomedNails		
Super-Transforming Bellanova- De-aging	R850	Mani or Pedi with Polish	R395	
Tx Bellanova - Oily & Problematic Skin	R850	Mani or Pedi with Gel	R450	
Dr Gobac® Facials #PerfectionComplexion		Gel only Hands & Feet	R395	
	_	Nail Repair	R95	
Papain Enzymatic De-aging Facial Tx	R795	Soak off	R95	
Deep Cleanse Facial - with extractions	R895	5545	,,,	
Clarity Cleanse + High Frequency Spot Treatment	R695	Waxing #SilkySmooth		
Lamelle Skin Peels #GetGlowing		Unisex Face & Body	POR	
Lacti-firm - No downtime	R850	Goddess Gift Cards		
Date Describle de cuttore	D.O	COUCHES CHILL CALUS		

**Goddess Gift Cards** 

Personalised to any amount. Please enquire @ 063 292 8968

R850

R1495



121 Springfield Road, Carlswald, Midrand, 1684 **GPS co-ordinates:** 25.982510S 28.101461E

Cell: 063 292 8968 Landline: (011) 702 1625

f₫

info@thegoddessfactor.co.za www.thegoddessfactor.co.za

#### **Opening Times:**

8am - 5pm Monday to Friday Saturday by Appointment

Banking Details: The Goddess Factor

FNB Acc: 6254 889 7381 Branch code: 255805 Ref: Name + Surname Please email POP to info@thegoddessfactor.co.za

# **Mezotix**<sup>™</sup> Price List

March 2023

Mezotix<sup>™</sup> is the latest state-of-the-art fractional treatment using thermal ablation with scientific and clinically proven results.

From R1005

- Prices include Numbing cream & Serum application
- All prices to be confirmed after personal consultation

### **Treatments** #Ageless

Forehead

rorenead	F10111 K1995
Peri-Orbital - Full Eye	From R2450
Eyes - Lids or Crow's Feet	From R795
Cheeks	From R1750
Peri-Oral - Smoker's Lines	From R795
Half Face	From R2095
Full Face	From R3795
Neck	From R2795
Double Chin	From R1195
Décolleté	From R2795
Full face, Neck & Decollete	From R8395
Keloid scarring – flat & raised	From R695
Active Acne / Acne Scarring	From R1795
Surgical scars / Burns / Stretch marks	From R1195
Glabellar Lines	From R695
Nasa Labial Lines	From R895
Hands	From R2650
Other Areas	POR

## Specialised Mezotix<sup>™</sup> Treatments

Assessment by Somatologist needed to establish exact treatment plan

Pigmentation / Plumping / Rosacea POR

Pre & Post Treatment Serums for

Thermal Aesthetics POR

### Our Mission

At The Goddess Factor® Medical Aesthetics we honour our commitment to transform unhealthy skin into healthy skin as per Dr Robert Gobac's philosophy.

We provide individualised treatment packages to target specific skin conditions and concerns.

Our highly qualified Somatologists perform treatment protocols using European CE approved Medical devices and Medical grade Cosmeceuticals.